
Mon 08/09/25 Tue 09/09/25 Wed 10/09/25 Thu 11/09/25 Fri 12/09/25

9
00

10
00

11
00

12
00

13
00

14
00

15
00

16
00

17
00

9:00-10:30 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM

10:45-12:15 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: 

15:00-16:00 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM

9:00-10:30 
NCFE CACHE LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN  
INTRODUCTION TO HSC AND CHILDREN'S  
AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S SETTINGS
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C205 C205 - CLASSROOM

10:45-12:15 
NCFE CACHE LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN  
INTRODUCTION TO HSC AND CHILDREN'S  
AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S SETTINGS
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C205 C205 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: 

15:00-16:30 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: 

9:00-10:30 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: 

10:45-12:15 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:00 
NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A  
CHILD/CHILDREN
Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554)
Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM

Timetable for GA027D11P1-A - Ent - Entry to Care for week 08/09/2025

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 17        Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 17 1 05/06/202516:18:19


