Timetable for GA027D11P1-A - Ent - Entry to Care for week 08/09/2025

		Tillietable for GAUZ/DIIFI	A Life Lifely to care for	WCCK 00/03/2025	
	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25	Wed 10/09/25	Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9 00 10 00	9:00-10:30 NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM			9:00-10:30 NCFE CACHE LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO HSC AND CHILDREN'S AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S SETTINGS Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C205 C205 - CLASSROOM	9:00-10:30 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room:
11 <sup>00</sup> —	10:45-12:15 NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM			10:45-12:15 NCFE CACHE LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO HSC AND CHILDREN'S AND YOUNG PEOPLE'S SETTINGS Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C205 C205 - CLASSROOM	10:45-12:15 NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM
12 -00					
13 <sup>00</sup> / <sub></sub> 14 <sup>00</sup> / <sub></sub>	13:15-14:45 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION ACTIVITIES Staff: Room:			13:15-14:45 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION ACTIVITIES Staff: Room:	13:15-14:45 NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM
15	15:00-16:00 NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C211 C211 - CLASSROOM			15:00-16:30 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room:	15:00-16:00  NCFE ENTRY 3 AWARD IN CARING FOR A CHILD/CHILDREN Staff: LYNCH, ZOE (C-2554) Room: C-C213 C213 - CLASSROOM
16					
17_00					